Oregon Community Unit School District #220
Registration, Class, and Athletic/Activity Participation Fees
2022-2023 School Year

Oregon Junior Senior High School 9th-12th Grade

ART (waiver does not apply)
Art/Studio 1

Art/Studio 2

Photoshop Digital Media

MuUSIC
Band
Concert Chior

Consumer Education

AGRICULTURE (Waiver does not apply)
Ag Construction

Basic Ag Mechanics

Ag Welding

Adv Ag Welding

Ag Engine & Maintenance

CLASS DUES (Waiver does not apply)
Freshman Class Dues
Sophomore Class Dues

9th-12th Grade Yearbook (waiver does not apply)

Technology Fee

Fees Paid Directly to OJSHS:

PARKING PERMIT (waiver does not apply)

Driver Education (Paid in full by end of 9 week course)
Permit Reg. (waiver does not apply)

paid to IL Sec. of State

Athletic/Activity Fees
Grades 9-12

Grades 7-8
6th Grade Wrestling

$25.00 per semester
$25.00 per semester
$20.00 per semester

$10.00 per semester
$10.00 per semester

$5.00 per semester

$25.00 per semester
$25.00 per semester
$25.00 per semester
$30.00 per semester
$25.00 per semester

$15.00
$15.00

$50.00

$25.00

$35.00
$200.00
$20.00

District Registration Fees
Grades 7-12
Grades 1-6
Kindergarten

Technology Fee (All students K-12)

Late Registration Fee (waiver does not a
K-12
For registration forms submitted after August 1

Oregon Junion Senior High School 7th/8th Grade

Science
Art
Band
Choir
Ag
7th/8th Grade Yearbook (waiver does not apply)
At registration
After registration
After winter break to Jan. 31st

Oregon Elementary
6th Grade Choir
5th & 6th Grade Band

Headphone/Earbuds (optional)

$85.00 per student
$65.00 per student
$65.00 per student

$25.00 per student

|
$25.00 per student

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$22.00
$25.00
$30.00

$20.00
$20.00
$5.00

Oregon Junior Senior High School Gym Uniforms (waiver does not appl

QJSHS Uniform at registration
QJSHS uniform after registration

$20.00 per set
$22.00 per set

OJSHS Sweat Set 40.00 per set
0JSHS Gym Shirt $6.00 each
0OJSHS Gym Shorts $8.00 each
QJSHS Girls Track Style Shorts $15.00 each

$75.00 per activity/Maximum of $150.00 per student
$50.00 per activity/Maximum of $100.00 per student
$50.00



