## Oregon Community Unit School District #220 Registration, Class, and Athletic/Activity Participation Fees 2022-2023 School Year

Oregon Junior Senior High School 9th-12th Grade	2022-2023 30100	District Registration Fees	
ART (waiver does not apply)		Grades 7-12	\$85.00 per student
Art/Studio 1	\$25.00 per semester	Grades 1-6	\$65.00 per student
Art/Studio 2	\$25.00 per semester	Kindergarten	\$65.00 per student
Photoshop Digital Media	\$20.00 per semester	Killuelgaltell	303.00 per student
Thotoshop Digital Media	\$20.00 per semester	Technology Fee (All students K-12)	
MUSIC		K - 12	\$25.00 per student
Band	\$10.00 per semester	N 12	723.00 per stadent
Concert Chior	\$10.00 per semester	Late Registration Fee (waiver does not a	nnly)
Contact Cine.	φ10/00 pc. σc.πeστe.	K-12	\$25.00 per student
Consumer Education	\$5.00 per semester	For registration forms submitted after August 1	7-0:00 pc: 0000000
consumer Education	poros per semester	To Topical and Total Submitted after August 1	
AGRICULTURE (Waiver does not apply)		Oregon Junion Senior High School 7th/8th Grad	<u>le</u>
Ag Construction	\$25.00 per semester	Science	\$10.00
Basic Ag Mechanics	\$25.00 per semester	Art	\$10.00
Ag Welding	\$25.00 per semester	Band	\$20.00
Adv Ag Welding	\$30.00 per semester	Choir	\$20.00
Ag Engine & Maintenance	\$25.00 per semester	Ag	\$20.00
		7th/8th Grade Yearbook (waiver does not apply	<b>/</b> )
CLASS DUES (Waiver does not apply)		At registration	\$22.00
Freshman Class Dues	\$15.00	After registration	\$25.00
Sophomore Class Dues	\$15.00	After winter break to Jan. 31st	\$30.00
9th-12th Grade Yearbook (waiver does not apply)	\$50.00	Oregon Elementary	
		6th Grade Choir	\$20.00
Technology Fee	\$25.00	5th & 6th Grade Band	\$20.00
		Headphone/Earbuds (optional)	\$5.00
Fees Paid Directly to OJSHS:		Oregon Junior Senior High School Gym Uniforms (waix	ver does not apply)
PARKING PERMIT (waiver does not apply)	\$35.00	OJSHS Uniform at registration	\$20.00 per set
Driver Education (Paid in full by end of 9 week course)	\$200.00	OJSHS uniform after registration	\$22.00 per set
Permit Reg. (waiver does not apply)	\$20.00	OJSHS Sweat Set	40.00 per set
paid to IL Sec. of State		OJSHS Gym Shirt	\$6.00 each
		OJSHS Gym Shorts	\$8.00 each
		OJSHS Girls Track Style Shorts	\$15.00 each
Athletic/Activity Fees			
Grades 9-12	\$75.00 per activity/Ma	aximum of \$150.00 per student	
Grades 7-8	\$50.00 per activity/M	aximum of \$100.00 per student	
6th Grade Wrestling	\$50.00		